
Dammrundan 2011 Händelser,

Namn: Starttid: Måltid: Först i Sluttid Snabbast: Totaltid: kommentarer:

mål:

Kenneth Kjellander 11:00 01:49:49 00:00:00 19 01:49:49 19 01:49:49

Linda Jansson 11:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00

Kjell Evaldsson 11:10 01:44:00 00:10:00 17 01:34:00 18 01:34:00

Martin Johansson 11:15 01:34:15 00:15:00 4 01:19:15 15 01:19:15

Martin Stagenius 11:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNF 00:00:00 21 00:00:00 Packåsna / Brutit

P-O Månsson 11:22 01:34:45 00:22:00 5 01:12:45 13 01:12:45

Jesper Olausson 11:22 01:45:46 00:22:00 18 01:23:46 16 01:23:46 Punka

Viktor Bergman 11:22 02:00:30 00:22:00 21 01:38:30 20 01:38:30 Punka

Mats Öman 11:22 01:35:48 00:22:00 7 01:13:48 14 01:13:48

Rickard Evaldsson 11:26 01:50:37 00:26:00 20 01:24:37 17 01:24:37

Jimmy Evaldsson 11:26 01:32:32 00:26:00 2 01:06:32 7 01:06:32

Fredrik Svensson 11:26 01:35:46 00:26:00 6 01:09:46 10 01:09:46

Jocke Kjellander 11:26 01:35:57 00:26:00 8 01:09:57 11 01:09:57

Kentha Ahl 11:29 01:40:27 00:29:00 14 01:11:27 12 01:11:27

Ulf Petälä 11:29 01:32:14 00:29:00 1 01:03:14 3 01:03:14

Gunnar Tibert 11:32 01:38:57 00:32:00 12 01:06:57 8 01:06:57

Marcus Persson 11:32 01:36:23 00:32:00 9 01:04:23 4 01:04:23

Johan Nogeus 11:32 01:36:44 00:32:00 10 01:04:44 5 01:04:44

Niclas Svantesson 11:32 01:37:20 00:32:00 11 01:05:20 6 01:05:20

Claues Meyer 11:32 01:40:00 00:32:00 13 01:08:00 8 01:08:00

Stefan Hellman 11:35 01:43:24 00:35:00 16 01:08:24 9 01:08:24

Jesper Gustavsson 11:35 01:34:10 00:35:00 3 00:59:10 1 00:59:10

Ulf Johansson 11:40 01:40:42 00:40:00 15 01:00:42 2 01:00:42

Ulf Petälä 11:29 01:32:14 00:29:00 1 01:03:14 3 01:03:14

Jimmy Evaldsson 11:26 01:32:32 00:26:00 2 01:06:32 7 01:06:32

Jesper Gustavsson 11:35 01:34:10 00:35:00 3 00:59:10 1 00:59:10

Martin Johansson 11:15 01:34:15 00:15:00 4 01:19:15 15 01:19:15

P-O Månsson 11:22 01:34:45 00:22:00 5 01:12:45 13 01:12:45

Fredrik Svensson 11:26 01:35:46 00:26:00 6 01:09:46 10 01:09:46

Mats Öman 11:22 01:35:48 00:22:00 7 01:13:48 14 01:13:48

Jocke Kjellander 11:26 01:35:57 00:26:00 8 01:09:57 11 01:09:57

Marcus Persson 11:32 01:36:23 00:32:00 9 01:04:23 4 01:04:23

Johan Nogeus 11:32 01:36:44 00:32:00 10 01:04:44 5 01:04:44

Niclas Svantesson 11:32 01:37:20 00:32:00 11 01:05:20 6 01:05:20

Gunnar Tibert 11:32 01:38:57 00:32:00 12 01:06:57 8 01:06:57

Claues Meyer 11:32 01:40:00 00:32:00 13 01:08:00 8 01:08:00

Kentha Ahl 11:29 01:40:27 00:29:00 14 01:11:27 12 01:11:27

Ulf Johansson 11:40 01:40:42 00:40:00 15 01:00:42 2 01:00:42

Stefan Hellman 11:35 01:43:24 00:35:00 16 01:08:24 9 01:08:24

Kjell Evaldsson 11:10 01:44:00 00:10:00 17 01:34:00 18 01:34:00

Jesper Olausson 11:22 01:45:46 00:22:00 18 01:23:46 16 01:23:46

Kenneth Kjellander 11:00 01:49:49 00:00:00 19 01:49:49 19 01:49:49

Rickard Evaldsson 11:26 01:50:37 00:26:00 20 01:24:37 17 01:24:37

Viktor Bergman 11:22 02:00:30 00:22:00 21 01:38:30 20 01:38:30

Martin Stagenius 11:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNF 00:00:00 21 00:00:00

Linda Jansson 11:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00

Jesper Gustavsson 11:35 01:34:10 00:35:00 3 00:59:10 1 00:59:10

Ulf Johansson 11:40 01:40:42 00:40:00 15 01:00:42 2 01:00:42

Ulf Petälä 11:29 01:32:14 00:29:00 1 01:03:14 3 01:03:14

Marcus Persson 11:32 01:36:23 00:32:00 9 01:04:23 4 01:04:23

Johan Nogeus 11:32 01:36:44 00:32:00 10 01:04:44 5 01:04:44

Niclas Svantesson 11:32 01:37:20 00:32:00 11 01:05:20 6 01:05:20

Jimmy Evaldsson 11:26 01:32:32 00:26:00 2 01:06:32 7 01:06:32

Gunnar Tibert 11:32 01:38:57 00:32:00 12 01:06:57 8 01:06:57

Claues Meyer 11:32 01:40:00 00:32:00 13 01:08:00 8 01:08:00

Stefan Hellman 11:35 01:43:24 00:35:00 16 01:08:24 9 01:08:24

Fredrik Svensson 11:26 01:35:46 00:26:00 6 01:09:46 10 01:09:46

Jocke Kjellander 11:26 01:35:57 00:26:00 8 01:09:57 11 01:09:57

Kentha Ahl 11:29 01:40:27 00:29:00 14 01:11:27 12 01:11:27

P-O Månsson 11:22 01:34:45 00:22:00 5 01:12:45 13 01:12:45

Mats Öman 11:22 01:35:48 00:22:00 7 01:13:48 14 01:13:48

Martin Johansson 11:15 01:34:15 00:15:00 4 01:19:15 15 01:19:15

Jesper Olausson 11:22 01:45:46 00:22:00 18 01:23:46 16 01:23:46

Rickard Evaldsson 11:26 01:50:37 00:26:00 20 01:24:37 17 01:24:37

Kjell Evaldsson 11:10 01:44:00 00:10:00 17 01:34:00 18 01:34:00

Kenneth Kjellander 11:00 01:49:49 00:00:00 19 01:49:49 19 01:49:49

Viktor Bergman 11:22 02:00:30 00:22:00 21 01:38:30 20 01:38:30

Martin Stagenius 11:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNF 00:00:00 21 00:00:00

Linda Jansson 11:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00 DNS 00:00:00


